
CC0596

Sub. H. B. No. 96

As Passed by the Senate

DPSCD4

__________________________ moved to amend as follows:

In the table on line 151625, in row I, delete "$17,995,430 

$18,175,918" and insert "$18,695,430 $18,875,918"

In the table on line 151625, in rows N and CC, add $700,000 to each 

fiscal year

In line 151843, delete "$1,500,000" and insert "$2,200,000"

In line 151850, delete "$500,000" and insert "$1,200,000"

In line 151852, delete "$150,000" and insert "$500,000"

In line 151856, delete "$150,000" and insert "$500,000"

The motion was __________ agreed to.

SYNOPSIS

Department of Public Safety   

Sections 373.10 and 373.30

Legislative Service Commission                                   

Ñ3gqnnyrphx8k99ysmhoduyeÓ
3gqnnyrphx8k99ysmhoduy

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11



CC0596 Page 2

Increases GRF ALI 768425, Justice Program Services, by 

$700,000 in each fiscal year and increases existing earmarks to 

First Responders Bridge and Save a Warrior Foundation by 

$350,000 each (from $150,000 to $500,000) to pay for their 

programs supporting first responders suffering from Post 

Traumatic Stress Disorder, depression, anxiety, and other mental 

health conditions.

Legislative Service Commission                                   

12

13

14

15

16

17

18


